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NE ENGLAND BASED BLUES-ROCK/POP
BAND

THE FLOW STATE IS A 4 PIECE BAND BUILT AND FORGED IN
THE NORTH EAST MUSIC SCENE, HAVING PLAYED

PREDOMINANTLY IN SUNDERLAND AT THE INDEPENDENT AND
THE BUNKER, ALONG WITH A LAST MINUTE APPEARANCE AT
THE SUMMER STREETS FESTIVAL. THEY HAVE BEGUN MOVING
INTO THE NEWCASTLE SCENE WITH TWO PERFORMANCES AT

THE GLOBE . THEIR DEBUT EP 'DISAPPEAR', WAS RECORDED AT
THE PEACOCK IN SUNDERLAND AND MIXED & MASTERED BY

THE BASSIST. IT REPRESENTS THE CORE PILLARS OF OUR
SOUND WITH CONCEPTUAL LYRICS DRAWN FROM LIVED
EXPERIENCE. THIS EP RECEIVED DEMO OF THE MONTH IN

NARC'S OCT2024 ISSUE WHICH DESCRIBED IT AS CONTAINING
'PROFESSIONAL SOUNDING SULTRY SOUL VOCAL SITTING OUT

FRONT ON A WOVEN TAPESTRY OF GENTLY MEANDERING
MELODY LINES'.

THEFLOWSTATEMUSIC@GMAIL.COM

THEFLOWSTATEMUSIC

HI-RES  PRESS SHOTS

https://issuu.com/narc_media/docs/narc_issue_210_oct_issuu
https://issuu.com/narc_media/docs/narc_issue_210_oct_issuu
https://theflowstate.hearnow.com/disappear
https://youtu.be/nuJ-KMkKPK0?si=Hf-z4_lPXkwJDrE5
https://instagram.com/theflowstatemusic/
https://facebook.com/profile.php?id=61554828646195
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1MqaETedgnl5fyUzLZRRVNifalPQQGojs?usp=drive_link
https://open.spotify.com/artist/6sZv7BEYp9JL27h3kJSbQM?si=w03aGO6GQr2RTQQJWv54-A
https://marcimoosic.co.uk/the-flow-state/
mailto:theflowstatemusic@gmail.com

